
2025/2026 DIARY DATES - Please note that these dates may alter and other dates will be added during the school year. 

Tuesday 14/10/25 Parent Consultation Evening 3.40pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 15/10/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Thursday 16/10/25 Y3 Bridges Showcase – 8.45am 

Thursday 16/10/25 Parent Consultation Evening 3.40pm – 6.30pm 

Monday 20/10/25 - Friday 31/10/25 School Holiday 

Wednesday 05/11/25 SEN Parent/Carer Drop In9am-10am 

Wednesday 05/11/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Thursday 06/11/25 Outdoor classroom day 

Wednesday 12/11/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Wednesday 19/11/25 Parent Carer Forum drop in 9am – 11am 

Wednesday 19/11/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Thursday 20/11/25 Y3 Coal Mining trip 

Wednesday 26/11/25 Y5 National Space Centre 

Thursday 27/11/25 Edwinstowe light switch on 

Wednesday 03/12/25 SEN Parent/Carer Drop In 9am-10am 

Wednesday 03/12/25 Y4 Jingle Jog 

Wednesday 03/12/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Thursday 04/12/25 Y3 Jingle Jog 

Tuesday 09/12/25 FOKE Christmas disco 

Wednesday 10/12/25 Y1 Christmas Winter Wonderland @ Forest School 

Wednesday 10/12/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Friday 12/12/25 Jet Setter Day – Christmas around Europe (KS1 & KS2) 

Monday 15/12/25 Y5/Y6 Christmas carols @ St Mary’s Church 

Tuesday 16/12/25 Whole school Pantomime @ Newark 

Wednesday 17/12/25 Y2 Carols & Crafts 

Wednesday 17/12/25 Baby Group – 1.45pm-3.15pm – School Hall 

Thursday 18/12/25 Rocksteady Concert – 2.30pm 

Mon 22/12/25 – Wed 24/12/25 School Holiday 

Thurs 25/12/25 & Fri 26/12/25 Bank Holidays 

Mon 29/12/25 – Wed 31/12/25 School Holiday 

Thursday 01/01/26 Bank Holiday 

Friday 02/01/26 School Holiday 

Monday 05/01/26 INSET Day – school closed to pupils 

Wednesday 11/02/26 Young Voices 

Monday 16/02/26 - Friday 20/02/26 School Holiday 

Wednesday 18/03/26 Parent Carer Forum drop in 9am – 11am 

Thursday 26/03/26 Rocksteady Concert – 2.30pm 

Monday 30/03/26 - Thursday 02/04/26 School Holiday 

Friday 03/04/26 & Monday 06/04/26 Bank Holidays 

Tuesday 07/04/26 - Friday 10/04/26 School Holiday 

Tuesday 24/03/26-Wednesday 25/03/26 Y3 Mount Cook residential 

Friday 01/05/26 INSET Day – school closed to pupils 

Monday 04/05/26 Bank Holiday 

Thursday 07/05/26-Friday 08/05/25 Y5 Walesby residential 

Monday 11th-Thursday 14th May 2026 Y6 SATs 

Monday 25/05/26 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 26/05/26 - Friday 29/05/26 School Holiday 

Sun 07/06/26-Wed 10/06/26 Y6 PGL residential 

Wednesday 08/07/26 Whole School transition day 

Thursday 16/07/26 Rocksteady Concert – 2.30pm 

Friday 24/07/26 INSET Day – school closed to pupils 

Monday 27/07/26 INSET Day – school closed to pupils 

 


